
T
T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T
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PW3SB
PW3SE
PW3SG

THR 36 ELEV 549

RW361.5
1080

2
1240

3
1550

4
1870

NM TO MAPt

PW3SF
2200

2200

15 0
MDA

3º

1900

MAPt

1240

1400

10 5 3

ALT (3° APCH PATH)
NM TO NEXT WPT

AFRU+PAL

118.3

CTAF+AFRU (AH)

118.3

B C D

CIRCLING

LNAV

(1201 - 6.0) (1291 - 7.0)(1141 - 4.4)

MISSED APPROACH:
TRACK DCT TO PW3SH,

THENCE TRACK 359°,
CLIMB TO 2200FT.

PWRGN02-183

1080 (531 - 3.0)

1250 (701 - 4.0) 1340 (791 - 5.0)1190 (641 - 2.4)
ALTERNATE

CATEGORY A

RNP APCH
TWR

118.3   257.8

FIA

ML CEN 122.0

TR INTURN TIME MIN
ALT

DME
LMT

359° Left 1 2200

Holding at PW3SE

12 JUN 2025
RNP RWY 36

WOOMERA, SA (YPWR)

Changes: FROM SUP H14/25

NOTES
1. MAX IAS:

INITIAL : 210KTS
2. AWIS (PHONE)

08 8150 3820
3. PROCEDURE NOT

AVAILABLE WHEN
R222D, R222F OR
R275 ACTIVE

USE QNH

MAHF
PW3SH

MAPt
RW36

FAF
PW3SF

IF
PW3SI

IAF

359º

359º
359º

AD ELEV 549
Bearings are Magnetic

Elevations in FEET AMSL

0 5NM

Scale 1:500,000

10 NM MSA 2000

2 5  NM  MSA

2000

ARP
YPWR

7°
E

137 00 00E136 50 00E136 40 00E

31 10 00S

31 20 00S

31 10 00S

136 50 00E136 40 00E136 30 00E 137 00 00E

35
9º

5N
M

35
9º

5N
M

35
9º

3N
M

35
9º

069º
5NM 289º5NM

2NM

PW3SG

PW3SE

PW3SB

PW3SI

PW3SF

RW36

PW3SH

17
9°

069°

249°

2

1120

R222C
UNL
SFC

NOTAM

R222D
UNL
SFC

NOTAM

R222F
UNL
SFC

NOTAM

R281
NOTAM

SFC
NOTAM

R275
2100
SFC

NOTAM

889

732

857
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